Atletes

Ordre Dorsal

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

92

247

212

356

950

227

230

583

213

94

811

289

371

245

885

334

880

446

229

949

1219

222

1519

291

15

379

1031

162

355

1041

13

Nom

DOMENECH GUIX ALEIX
PARCET MASO OSCAR
MOLIST PALOMERAS SERGI
BALL.LLOSERA CASTELLA
PEDRON PLADEVALL MARTI
FERRER ARTIGUES GERAD
BELISARIO HURTADO ORIOL
MASNOU NOGUE NIL
TORNES . GERARD

BERGA CULEBRAS JOAN
FAIXEDES . LLUC

BORRELL FIGUERAS ERIC
AYACHI, , MOHAMED

GOL FUGAROLES EDUARD
EZZAYDOUNY . YASHINN
ROURA ADSERIAS FRANCESC
BENABDELJALIL . HICHAN
GUERRERO , MARC
SANCHEZ ESTANYOL MARC
PEREZ ANTON FERRAN
ESTEVE PONS LLORENG
PADROS CAMO ANGEL
TIMON DEL AMO JAVIER
BUSQUETS RINCON MARC
AZAR . MOHAMMED

NEJMI ABERKAN MOUNIR
ALVAREZ TIMONEDA MARC
CASELLAS . ALBERT
GARRIGA REINA JOSEP
MOUSTACHE . NASSIM

TOUFIK . CHOUDNA

lunes, 13 de febrero de 2006

Categoria

ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVi MASCULI
ALEVi MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVi MASCULI
ALEVIi MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVIi MASCULI
ALEVi MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVIi MASCULI
ALEVi MASCULI

ALEVI MASCULI

Any

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1995
1995
1995

1995

1996
1995
1996
1995
1996
1996
1995
1996
1995
1995
1995
1995

1996

1996

1996
1995
1995

1995

Entitat/clu

CN OLOT
CEIP DR. CARULLA
CEIP GUILLERIES
COL. SANT JOSEP
CAVIC

COL.

COL.

CAVIC

CEIP GUILLERIES
CN OLOT

CE NICE SPORT
UD CASSA

AA PALAMOS

CEIP DR. CARULLA
CA CANET 1980
CA PESCALLUNES
CA SANT BOI

CA CANALETES
COL.

CAVIC

JOVENTUT ATL
CEIP GUILLERIES
CCE MONTESSORI
UD CASSA
GIRONA COSTA
AA PALAMOS

CA CANALETES
COL. LA SALLE-STA
COL. SANT JOSEP
CAVIC

GIRONA COSTA

GP

120
105
88
81
77
70
68
62
46
44
40
38
38
36
30
24
21
20
16
16
14
14
12
12
12

10



Ordre Dorsal

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

702

455

372

572

248

333

357

781

369

95

1561

695

168

448

286

167

288

105

377

373

246

293

593

170

173

1381

1389

1394

171

700

1464

1314

1518

Nom

ZAMBRANA SORIANO DIEGO
VILARRASA URPI BERNAT
BAJONA PINO GERARD
RECIO HOMS RICARD
MORE . ROGER

RIERA SALA GERARD

PUIG SERRA GERARD
VIDAL . MARC

COROMINAS , ALEIX
BALCELLS MARCH ALBERT

ROMERO JORDA GERARD

CORDERO MONTILLA JONATAN

VALLES . ROGER

DOMINGO FONTBERNAT ISAAC

BERNAL FELIX ADRIAN
MASNOU . ALBERT

PEREZ RAMIREZ CRISTIAN
XARGAY FERRER POL
MARTI LLOBET SALVI

FERRE SANCHEZ ALEIX

SERRADESANFERM VEGA POL

REIXACH JOFRE QUIM
MASSA PIRES NARCIS
TORNES . RICARD

BUENO . SERGI

PRESAS GELABERT JOAN
GINES . ALBERT
MALAGELADA ALCARAZ POL
VILA . JOEL

MUNOZ GONZALEZ JAVIER
GEREMIAS . IAN

GINES . ALBERT

DEL CARMEN ALMAGRO PAU

lunes, 13 de febrero de 2006

Categoria

ALEVi MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVi MASCULI
ALEVi MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVi MASCULI
ALEVIi MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVi MASCULI
ALEVi MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI

ALEVI MASCULI

Any

1995
1996
1995
1995
1995
1996
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995
1996
1996
1995
1996
1995
1996
1995
1995
1995
1995

1996

1994

Entitat/clu

CA LLORET LA SELVA
CA FIGUERES

AA PALAMOS

AA TONA

CEIP DR. CARULLA
CA PESCALLUNES
COL. SANT JOSEP

CN BANYOLES

CEIP GUILLERIES

CN OLOT

EE CALDES DE

CA LLORET LA SELVA
COL. LA SALLE-STA
INDEPENDENTS

UD CASSA

COL. LA SALLE-STA
UD CASSA

CN BANYOLES

AA PALAMOS

AA PALAMOS

CEIP DR. CARULLA
UD CASSA

GIRONA COSTA

COL. LA SALLE-STA
COL. LA SALLE-STA
INDEPENDENTS
GEIEG

GEIEG

COL. LA SALLE-STA
CA LLORET LA SELVA
CA LLORET LA SELVA
GEIEG

CCE MONTESSORI

GP



Ordre Dorsal

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

18

17

16

1559

1560

1173

1050

857

792

161

693

1260

98

1051

1070

90

99

96

209

172

169

156

211

210

164

165

1132

457

846

847

849

850

1058

Nom

CHAMI RODRIGUEZ AHMED
AABOUBOU . SAID
DARKAOUI LOUKILI OVALID
LLINAS PRAT JOSEP MANEL
LLINAS PRAT RAMON
JARAMILLO OSORIO CARLOS
MAS PASQUINA GERARD
CORREA RAIGON EUDALD
DEL RIO ESCRIBANO VICTOR
LACHKAR . SERGI

ALVAREZ CASTELLS MARC
LLORENS . ADRIA
LLONGARRIU TORRES DANIEL
RUIZ SANZ PABLO

LOPEZ . ALEJANDRO
MONELLS SOLA MARC

ABEL CAMPOS ARNAU

MULI RUIZ PAU

SOLER ARBOS POL
QUESADA . MARC

LOPEZ . FRANCISCO
LABRADOR SALVADOR HECTOR
MATAS . MARC

MATAS . GERARD

PARRADO . JOAN ANTONI
GRAUPERA . JOAQUIN
PENDERED SALVADO ALEIX
DE LA HIGUERA GARCIA
SOLER PIJOAN ALEIX
CAMACHO RODRIGUEZ JESSICA
FIGUERAS TEIXIDOR MARC
EXPOSIT GOY MARC

FAIXEDA DE BOLOS LLUC

lunes, 13 de febrero de 2006

Categoria

ALEVi MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVi MASCULI
ALEVi MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVi MASCULI
ALEVIi MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVi MASCULI
ALEVi MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI

ALEVI MASCULI

Any

1996

1995

1995

1995

1995
1995
1996
1996
1996

1995

1996
1995
1996
1995
1996
1995
1996
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

1995

Entitat/clu

GIRONA COSTA
GIRONA COSTA
GIRONA COSTA

EE CALDES DE

EE CALDES DE

AE ATLETICA CALELLA
CA CANALETES

GA LLUISSOS
GEIEG

COL. LA SALLE-STA
CA LLORET LA SELVA
COL. LA SALLE-STA
CN OLOT

CA CANALETES
GEIEG

CN OLOT

CN OLOT

CN OLOT

CEIP GUILLERIES
COL. LA SALLE-STA
COL. LA SALLE-STA
CLUB OLIMPIC
CEIP GUILLERIES
CEIP GUILLERIES
COL. LA SALLE-STA
COL. LA SALLE-STA
UA TERRASSA

CA FIGUERES

CB VILOBI

CB VILOBI

CB VILOBI

CB VILOBI

CE NICE SPORT

GP



Ordre Dorsal

98 1131
99 1047
100 1133
101 1254
102 1366
103 1412
104 1507
105 1520
106 851
107 699
108 294
109 295
110 456
111 458
112 694
113 474
114 698
115 287
116 701
117 739
118 998
119 999
120 1000
121 1035
122 696

Nom

ORTEGA MARTINEZ HECTOR
GUERRER PLAZA MARC
LONGUEIRA GARDENA MARC
CARRERAS . JOSEP

PRESAS GELABERT JOAN
SOLER SENEN MARC

DE LA HOZ ALEMANY ADRIA
ROSET JULIA MARTI

GIL JOU MARC

MASGRAU LUNA XAVIER
SAMASA BACHILI BULAI
BACHILI SISAI AISSATAU
ESQUIVEL OSUNA SIMON
PONS MISCOPEIN MARTI
ARABI . OMAR

BOYE BOYE BUBACAR
JIMENEZ BERRAL MARC
REPISO LOPEZ ALEX
TOLEDO ROMAN JOSE MANUEL
BOYE BOYE BUBACAR
BOADAS PRATS PEP
GRACIA SAUS JOSEP M2
ROMAGOS PLANAS GENIS
GUERRERO . MARC

EXPOSITO SANTIAGO EDUARD

lunes, 13 de febrero de 2006

Categoria

ALEVi MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVi MASCULI
ALEVi MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVi MASCULI
ALEVIi MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI
ALEVI MASCULI

ALEVI MASCULI

Any

1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1995
1996
1996
1995
1996
1996
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1995
1996
1995
1995
1996
1995

1995

Entitat/clu

UA TERRASSA

CA CANALETES

UA TERRASSA

COL. LA SALLE-STA
CP BELL.LLOC

CEIP MONTSERRAT
CEIP JOAN MARAGALL
CCE MONTESSORI
CB VILOBI

CA LLORET LA SELVA
UD CASSA

UD CASSA

CA FIGUERES

CA FIGUERES

CA LLORET LA SELVA
ATLETISME

CA LLORET LA SELVA
UD CASSA

CA LLORET LA SELVA
ATLETISME

ACE RIUDELLOTS
ACE RIUDELLOTS
ACE RIUDELLOTS

CA CANALETES

CA LLORET LA SELVA

NUmero d'atletes: 122

GP



